
LOS ANGELES COUNTY ALL AGENCIES
SALES TAX TRENDS FOR ALL AGENCIES - 4Q 2017 SALES

Count 4Q 2017 4Q 2016 % ChangeAgency Name County Pool
Share of Actual Receipts

% Change
Adjusted*

Agency allocations reflect "point of sale" receipts

Current Year* Prior Year*

 1,763Rolling Hills  34  869 +102.9%0.0% +114.2%

 1,677,264Vernon  1,198  1,348,697 +  24.4%0.5% +  19.4%

 592,731Bell  724  494,567 +  19.8%0.2% +  17.7%

 1,466,028Rosemead  1,282  1,270,716 +  15.4%0.4% +  15.8%

 982,402Claremont  1,077  812,148 +  21.0%0.3% +  15.7%

 4,672,221Palmdale  2,977  4,234,103 +  10.3%1.3% +  15.1%

 2,215,051Compton  1,935  1,940,983 +  14.1%0.6% +  12.6%

 3,571,455Inglewood  2,684  3,366,548 +    6.1%1.0% +  12.0%

 3,916,108Hawthorne  1,702  3,527,598 +  11.0%1.1% +  11.8%

 2,178,098Glendora  1,856  1,961,743 +  11.0%0.6% +  11.4%

 828,866Irwindale  774  787,261 +    5.3%0.2% +  11.0%

 559,103Rancho Palos Verdes  746  534,236 +    4.7%0.2% +    9.0%

 322,071Rolling Hills Estates  461  284,437 +  13.2%0.1% +    8.5%

 14,770,005Long Beach  12,504  13,351,603 +  10.6%4.1% +    8.1%

 1,348,005Calabasas  1,068  1,170,322 +  15.2%0.4% +    8.0%

 4,310,529Pomona  5,629  4,014,411 +    7.4%1.2% +    7.9%

 5,327,343Commerce  1,871  4,882,737 +    9.1%1.5% +    7.8%

 2,345,611Whittier  2,572  2,196,890 +    6.8%0.6% +    7.7%

 663,554Hermosa Beach  1,045  611,154 +    8.6%0.2% +    6.9%

 4,999,977Downey  2,640  4,676,076 +    6.9%1.4% +    6.7%

 193,261Avalon  228  176,535 +    9.5%0.1% +    6.3%

 4,814,211Lancaster  3,454  4,540,649 +    6.0%1.3% +    6.0%

 327,091Maywood  460  328,065 -    0.3%0.1% +    5.7%

 9,655,155Industry  4,894  7,547,327 +  27.9%2.7% +    5.7%

 2,625,805Norwalk  1,676  2,490,315 +    5.4%0.7% +    4.3%

 914,099Lynwood  1,222  877,290 +    4.2%0.3% +    4.2%

 2,189,377Pico Rivera  1,145  2,094,949 +    4.5%0.6% +    3.8%

 8,144,474Burbank  4,670  8,329,634 -    2.2%2.2% +    3.7%

 2,583,549South Gate  1,890  2,450,778 +    5.4%0.7% +    3.6%

 677,195La Cañada Flintridge  567  642,972 +    5.3%0.2% +    3.6%

 1,669,980Paramount  4,153  1,606,192 +    4.0%0.5% +    3.4%

 2,338,433Monrovia  1,511  2,215,424 +    5.6%0.6% +    3.4%

 1,119,923South El Monte  2,154  1,099,123 +    1.9%0.3% +    3.1%

 126,410,211Los Angeles  127,797  121,348,038 +    4.2%34.7% +    3.1%

 483,493Walnut  1,361  487,151 -    0.8%0.1% +    2.9%

 723,974La Puente  1,393  718,042 +    0.8%0.2% +    2.9%

 409,967Lomita  661  360,909 +  13.6%0.1% +    2.9%

 1,409,701Baldwin Park  1,247  1,414,376 -    0.3%0.4% +    2.8%

 14,305,898Los Angeles Co. Uninc  20,417  14,174,179 +    0.9%3.9% +    2.5%

 621,893Artesia  690  604,221 +    2.9%0.2% +    2.4%

 1,483,402San Dimas  1,256  1,496,525 -    0.9%0.4% +    2.4%

 1,205,998Duarte  530  1,139,967 +    5.8%0.3% +    2.4%

 2,516,651Gardena  2,594  2,515,508 +    0.0%0.7% +    2.2%

 1,148,854San Fernando  2,261  1,131,258 +    1.6%0.3% +    2.1%

 538,521South Pasadena  751  526,973 +    2.2%0.1% +    1.9%

 5,748,799Santa Fe Springs  4,752  5,576,908 +    3.1%1.6% +    1.8%

 4,315,703West Covina  2,153  4,323,532 -    0.2%1.2% +    1.7%

 8,542,670Santa Monica  5,310  8,266,873 +    3.3%2.3% +    1.6%

 8,819La Habra Heights  99  7,552 +  16.8%0.0% +    1.4%

 3,545,919Lakewood  1,796  3,497,171 +    1.4%1.0% +    1.3%

 728,546Bell Gardens  743  698,886 +    4.2%0.2% +    1.0%

 3,238,421Montebello  1,607  3,184,465 +    1.7%0.9% +    0.9%

 5,198,565Culver City  2,439  5,053,698 +    2.9%1.4% +    0.8%

Page 1 of 203/22/2018   2:10 pm HdL  •  909.861.4335  •  www.hdlcompanies.com

derrick
Highlight

derrick
Highlight



LOS ANGELES COUNTY ALL AGENCIES
SALES TAX TRENDS FOR ALL AGENCIES - 4Q 2017 SALES

Count 4Q 2017 4Q 2016 % ChangeAgency Name County Pool
Share of Actual Receipts

% Change
Adjusted*Current Year* Prior Year*

 8,009,891Cerritos  1,874  8,063,490 -    0.7%2.2% +    0.9%

 8,739,712Santa Clarita  7,368  8,671,759 +    0.8%2.4% +    0.9%

 3,783,198El Monte  2,448  3,784,080 +    0.0%1.0% +    0.8%

 1,353,082Bellflower  1,576  1,336,877 +    1.2%0.4% +    0.8%

 887,145Agoura Hills  1,030  875,959 +    1.3%0.2% +    0.8%

 644,508Lawndale  704  629,635 +    2.4%0.2% +    0.8%

 985,401La Verne  835  998,661 -    1.3%0.3% +    0.8%

 296,228Cudahy  426  290,912 +    1.8%0.1% +    0.1%

 763,346Malibu  902  815,462 -    6.4%0.2% -    0.1%

 118,158San Marino  345  110,074 +    7.3%0.0% -    0.2%

 2,798,076Arcadia  2,591  2,729,843 +    2.5%0.8% -    0.2%

 1,655,118Huntington Park  1,705  1,553,345 +    6.6%0.5% -    0.3%

 3,831,538Alhambra  1,944  3,790,437 +    1.1%1.1% -    0.4%

 3,700,152West Hollywood  2,424  3,608,414 +    2.5%1.0% -    0.4%

 11,476,308Torrance  9,507  11,643,006 -    1.4%3.1% -    0.5%

 8,246,301Beverly Hills  3,251  7,925,561 +    4.0%2.3% -    0.6%

 1,159,263Diamond Bar  1,660  1,190,415 -    2.6%0.3% -    0.8%

 3,954,574Signal Hill  859  4,025,207 -    1.8%1.1% -    0.8%

 51,441Palos Verdes Estates  312  51,078 +    0.7%0.0% -    0.9%

 1,315,203Azusa  994  1,336,437 -    1.6%0.4% -    1.0%

 2,350,317Redondo Beach  2,626  2,477,157 -    5.1%0.6% -    1.4%

-5,260,171Glendale  6,669  10,852,320 - N/A --1.4% -    1.5%

 1,071,653Westlake Village  967  1,161,358 -    7.7%0.3% -    1.7%

 2,399,902La Mirada  979  2,432,055 -    1.3%0.7% -    1.8%

 5,684,810Carson  2,755  5,688,995 -    0.1%1.6% -    1.9%

 2,001,163Manhattan Beach  1,425  2,219,507 -    9.8%0.5% -    2.4%

 1,318,309Monterey Park  1,510  1,373,014 -    4.0%0.4% -    2.9%

 914,641San Gabriel  1,512  937,781 -    2.5%0.3% -    3.9%

 461,844Temple City  814  485,865 -    4.9%0.1% -    4.1%

 168,542Hawaiian Gardens  311  215,738 -  21.9%0.0% -    4.6%

 80,136Sierra Madre  416  78,280 +    2.4%0.0% -    5.0%

 8,240,989Pasadena  7,910  8,842,061 -    6.8%2.3% -    6.6%

 1,970,339Covina  1,699  2,034,682 -    3.2%0.5% -    7.2%

 2,579,172El Segundo  1,305  3,000,789 -  14.1%0.7% -    7.7%

 345Bradbury  20  1,022 -  66.2%0.0% -  60.8%

 2,278Hidden Hills  38  1,702 +  33.8%0.0% -  95.2%

 326,371  364,339,654  367,625,565 -    0.9%Totals 100.0% +    2.7%

 53,273,586Los Angeles Pool  21,274  53,275,958 +    0.0% +    4.7%
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